etstunr

Tesis Adi
Oda Tipi

Konaklama Tipi

Kisi Sayisi

Rezervasyon No:
Rezervasyon Tarihi

Not

Misafir Bilgileri
Sira No
1

2

: Mukarnas Spa Resort

: STANDART DENIZ MANZARALI

Soyad / Ad

SIBEL BEKTAS
VEDAT BEKTAS
EMIRHAN BEKTAS

MUHAMMED ALI BEKTAS

114397630

: ULTRA HERSEY DAHIL
:3ADLT + 1 CHLD

1 114397630
:10.03.2025 16:48:01

Yas
42
46
16

11

Giris Tarihi
07.07.2025
07.07.2025
07.07.2025

07.07.2025

Acente

ETS ERSOY TURIZM SEYAHAT ACENTASI
Pazar

ic Pazar

Otel i¢in Dusiinceler

Aksiyonlar

Cikis Tarihi
12.07.2025
12.07.2025
12.07.2025

12.07.2025

Fisi Yazdir m

Destek ve manuel konfirmasyon igin:

Telefon +90 216 542 99 99

Faks

+90 216 346 72 15
+90 216 346 72 03
+90 216 414 54 07
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